

## Azerion Group N.V's inclusion in AScX® index effective today

**Amsterdam, 21th March -** On 8 March 2022, Euronext announced the inclusion of Azerion Group N.V on the AScX® index following the annual review of the Dutch AEX®, AMX® and AScX® stock market indexes.

Azerion Group N.V's inclusion in the AScX® index is effective from today.

The AScX index is an index composed of Dutch small-caps companies. Its composition is renewed by Euronext Amsterdam's Next Index Steering Committee every year.

The inclusion follows the first day of trading of Azerion Group N.V on the Euronext Amsterdam stock exchange on 2 February 2022, under the ticker symbol AZRN.

Read here the full press release published by Euronext.

## **About Azerion**

Azerion operates a high-growth, profitable digital entertainment and media platform. It is a content-driven, technology and data company, serving consumers, digital publishers, advertisers and game creators globally. Azerion is engaged in a number of interrelated operating activities including providing technology solutions to automate the purchase and sale of digital advertising inventory for advertisers, publishers and game creators as well as developing, publishing, distributing and operating online social and casual games and digital content.

Founded in 2014 by two Dutch entrepreneurs, and listed on Euronext Amsterdam since February 2022, Azerion has experienced rapid expansion thanks to organic growth and strategic acquisitions. Azerion is headquartered in Amsterdam, the Netherlands. For more information visit: <a href="https://www.azerion.com">www.azerion.com</a>.